BETONSTAR

Placing Boom

CONCRETE PUMPS
10,5 m
2,2 m
3,4 m
0O
STANDARD EQUIPMENT SUPPORT LEG SYSTEM
m Wireless Remote Control m 1 Unit of Transversal Leg Foundation Base + Anchorage Bolts
m 1x 10 m Square Column
m 1x 6 mSquare Column DIMENSIONS
m Mast Equipment BSD 26 4 ZT BSD3347T BSD 365 7T BSD 39 5 RZT BSD 43 5 RZT
m Concrete End Hose (4 m A 8.4m 10.8 m 10.5m 10.5m 109m
m 3 x Shaft Frame B 22m
m 3 x Ladder with Rail C 34m
m 2 x Ladder
m 2 x Lifting Cylinder
m Working Platform
m 1 x Heavy Duty Spanner Set
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